APPS
Iltem

South by Southwest Eggrolls
Farmers Market Spring Rolls
Buffalo Cauliflower

Pretzel Bites

Chicken Wings
PickleWings™

Sticky Nuggets

Chicken Tenders

Chicken Quesadilla

Nachos

SLIDERS

Iltem

Cheeseburger
Chicken Tinga

BBQ Pulled Chicken
Chicken Littles

Lil’ Veggies

BBQ Pulled Pork

SALADS

Iltem

Garden

Simple Caesar
Southwest

Thai Sesame
Chop Chop Cobb

Little Pub Salad

Little Pub Catering — Quick Order Grid

Each Tray Serves 10 people. Prices subject to change.

Price
$60
$60
$40
$36
$30
$35
$47
$60
$50

$75

Price
$80
$50
$50
$80
$80

$50

Price
$53
$60
$75
$75
$75

$120

Notes

Top Seller
Light, crisp
Crowd fave
Comfort
Classic
Signature
Sweet-savory
Kids/adults
Reliable

Feeds a crowd

Notes
Bestseller
Mild heat
Sweet/savory
#1 Seller
Vegetarian

Classic

Notes

Neutral
Familiar

High demand
Flavor pop
Protein-heavy

Signature



STARCH

Iltem

Smashed Potatoes
Maple Sweet Potatoes
Vegetable Fried Rice
Cilantro Lime Rice

Plain Mac ’'n Cheese
Mac 'n Cheese Your Way
Buttery Noodles

Crispy Tater Tots

PROTEINS

Iltem

Grilled Chicken Breast
Grilled Salmon

Steak Tips

Grilled Shrimp
Sesame-Crusted Tuna
Butter-Poached Lobster
Hand-Carved Turkey
Pulled Pork

Pulled Chicken
Chicken Tinga
Meatloaf

Hot Dog w/ Bun

VEGETABLES

Iltem

Veg Medley
Roasted Carrots
Sautéed Broccoli
Roasted Cauliflower

Brown Butter Haricots Verts

Price
$30
$45
$35
$30
$40
$55
$25

$30

Price
$75
$125
$150
$100
$125
$300
$60
$60
$60
$60
$60

$30

Price
$35
$25
$40
$40

$45

Notes
Always gone
Seasonal
Versatile
Bright
Bestseller
Add proteins
Kids

Nostalgic

Notes

Lean

Elegant
Premium
Popular add-on
Upscale

Luxury
Sandwich-friendly
Classic

Flexible

Mild

Comfort

Kid magnet

Notes
Balanced
Simple
Clean
Trendy

Elevated



Coleslaw

SOUPS

Item

New England Clam Chowder

Little Pub Chili

Chicken Tortilla Soup

PLATTERS
Iltem
Hummus
Crudité

Chips & Guac

Chips & Pico

DESSERT

Item

Chocolate Lava Cake

Flourless Chocolate Cake

Peanut Butter Chocolate Pie

NY Cheesecake

QUICK BUNDLES

The Safe Bet: Cheeseburger Sliders, Wings, Mac 'n Cheese, Garden Salad
The Adult Crowd: Chicken Littles, PickleWings™, Chop Chop Cobb, Buffalo Cauliflower
Gluten-Sensitive: Grilled Shrimp, Garden Salad, Cilantro Lime Rice, Roasted Cauliflower

$25

Price
$45
$55

$45

Price
$40
$25
$35

$30

Price
$60
$60
$60

$60

Acid pop

Notes
Classic
Hearty

Mild heat

Notes

Light

Fresh
Always hits

Budget-friendly

Notes
Bestseller
GF-friendly
Rich

Crowd pleaser

ORDER FAST e ¢ Email: info@littlepub.com e 48-hour notice recommended
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