# **Little Pub Catering — Quick Order Grid**

Each Tray Serves 10 people. Prices subject to change.

## <u>APPS</u>

Item	Price	Notes
South by Southwest Eggrolls	\$60	Top Seller
Farmers Market Spring Rolls	\$60	Light, crisp
Buffalo Cauliflower	\$40	Crowd fave
Pretzel Bites	\$36	Comfort
Chicken Wings	\$30	Classic
PickleWings™	\$35	Signature
Sticky Nuggets	\$47	Sweet-savory
Chicken Tenders	\$60	Kids/adults
Chicken Quesadilla	\$50	Reliable
Nachos	\$75	Feeds a crowd

## **SLIDERS**

Item	Price	Notes
Cheeseburger	\$80	Bestseller
Chicken Tinga	\$50	Mild heat
BBQ Pulled Chicken	\$50	Sweet/savory
Chicken Littles	\$80	#1 Seller
Lil' Veggies	\$80	Vegetarian
BBQ Pulled Pork	\$50	Classic

# <u>SALADS</u>

Item	Price	Notes
Garden	\$53	Neutral
Simple Caesar	\$60	Familiar
Southwest	\$75	High demand
Thai Sesame	\$75	Flavor pop
Chop Chop Cobb	\$75	Protein-heavy
Little Pub Salad	\$120	Signature

# **STARCH**

Item	Price	Notes
Smashed Potatoes	\$30	Always gone
Maple Sweet Potatoes	\$45	Seasonal
Vegetable Fried Rice	\$35	Versatile
Cilantro Lime Rice	\$30	Bright
Plain Mac 'n Cheese	\$40	Bestseller
Mac 'n Cheese Your Way	\$55	Add proteins
Buttery Noodles	\$25	Kids
Crispy Tater Tots	\$30	Nostalgic

# **PROTEINS**

Item	Price	Notes
Grilled Chicken Breast	\$75	Lean
Grilled Salmon	\$125	Elegant
Steak Tips	\$150	Premium
Grilled Shrimp	\$100	Popular add-on
Sesame-Crusted Tuna	\$125	Upscale
Butter-Poached Lobster	\$300	Luxury
Hand-Carved Turkey	\$60	Sandwich-friendly
Pulled Pork	\$60	Classic
Pulled Chicken	\$60	Flexible
Chicken Tinga	\$60	Mild
Meatloaf	\$60	Comfort
Hot Dog w/ Bun	\$30	Kid magnet

## **VEGETABLES**

Item	Price	Notes
Veg Medley	\$35	Balanced
Roasted Carrots	\$25	Simple
Sautéed Broccoli	\$40	Clean
Roasted Cauliflower	\$40	Trendy
Brown Butter Haricots Verts	\$45	Elevated

SOUPS		
Item	Price	Notes
New England Clam Chowder	\$45	Classic
Little Pub Chili	\$55	Hearty
Chicken Tortilla Soup	\$45	Mild heat
<u>PLATTERS</u>		
Item	Price	Notes
Hummus	\$40	Light
Crudité	\$25	Fresh
Chips & Guac	\$35	Always hits
Chips & Pico	\$30	Budget-friendly
DESSERT		
Item	Price	Notes
Chocolate Lava Cake	\$60	Bestseller
Flourless Chocolate Cake	\$60	GF-friendly
Peanut Butter Chocolate Pie	\$60	Rich
NY Cheesecake	\$60	Crowd pleaser

\$25

Acid pop

## **QUICK BUNDLES**

Coleslaw

The Safe Bet: Cheeseburger Sliders, Wings, Mac 'n Cheese, Garden Salad

The Adult Crowd: Chicken Littles, PickleWings™, Chop Chop Cobb, Buffalo Cauliflower Gluten-Sensitive: Grilled Shrimp, Garden Salad, Cilantro Lime Rice, Roasted Cauliflower

ORDER FAST • • Email: info@littlepub.com • 48-hour notice recommended